and Price Bid 
16.03.2021 14:00:00 (IST) 

Date & Time of opening of Techno-
Commercial Bid  16.03.2021 14 0:00 (IST) :3

Date and Time of start of Reverse Auction Shall  be  Intimated  separately  by 
NTPC 

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 
   INR 22,500/- (Indian Rupees 

Twenty Two Thousand Five 
Hundred only) 

4.1    No Queries from Bidders, whatsoever, shall be entertained by NTPC Ltd beyond the 
last date of receipt of Queries/ Pre-Bid Conference as specified above. 

5.0  All bids must be accompanied by “Bid Security Declaration” in lieu of Bid Security in